Bus

Bus 117 B 117 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Dalpe, Villaggio — Faido, Posta Dalpe, Villaggio — Faido, Posta
13 stops Monday 10:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:07
Dalpe, Villaggio

Wednesday 10:07
Dalpe, Campiano

Thursday 10:07
Dalpe, Valle

Friday 10:07
Prato (Leventina), Paese
Prato (Leventina),Biv.Mascengo Saturday 10:07
Rodi, Casa Gendotti Sunday 10:07
Rodi, colonia Von Mentlen

Route info
Rodi, Dazio Grande Direction: Dalpe, Villaggio

Stops: 13

Osco, Piottino
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

Polmengo, di Sopra

2476 m W
1&“4 I'Uama
i i ~p . w215 m
Faido, Stazione : o .
‘1969 m N
‘\l-
Faido, Casa per Anziani %
St )
= = w1
B : X \
i N 1
Faido, Posta \ 5 Vo 0sco
Fucs:'nﬁ; W)

Scheggiong
2117 m

Pisao del Sassa Cristalling

2223m Lambrg 1744 m @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 57—B117 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-243304986
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-243304986
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-243304986

Direction

Faido, Posta — Dalpe, Villaggio

14 stops

Open route schedule

Faido, Posta

Faido, Casa per Anziani

Faido, Stazione

Polmengo, di Sopra

Osco, Piottino

Rodi, Dazio Grande

Rodi, colonia Von Mentlen

Rodi, Casa Gendotti

Prato (Leventina),Biv.Mascengo

Prato (Leventina), Paese

Dalpe, Valle

Dalpe, Campiano

Dalpe, Cornone

Dalpe, Villaggio

Route schedule
Faido, Posta — Dalpe, Villaggio

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Faido, Posta
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

10:32-15:24

10:32-15:24

10:32-15:24

10:32-15:24

10:32-15:24

10:32-15:24

10:32-15:24


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-243304986

Direction Route schedule

Dalpe, Villaggio — Faido, Posta Dalpe, Villaggio — Faido, Posta
13 StOpS Monday 14:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:.07
Dalpe, Villaggio

Wednesday 14:07
Dalpe, Campiano

Thursday 14:07
Dalpe, Valle

Friday 14:.07
Prato (Leventina), Paese
Prato (Leventina),Biv.Mascengo Saturday 14:07
Rodi, Casa Gendotti Sunday 14:07
Rodi, colonia Von Mentlen

Route info
Rodi, Dazio Grande Direction: Dalpe, Villaggio

Stops: 13

Osco, Piottino
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

Polmengo, di Sopra
Faido, Stazione
Faido, Casa per Anziani

Faido, Posta

117 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Faido

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-243304986

